
National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-VI
Statement of Marks-2018-20 SEMESTER-(III) THEORY

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Pitampura, Delhi Held In DECEMBER 2020

Paper-VIII Paper-IX Paper-X Total Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

30
Ext

 45
Total

 75
Int
30

Ext
 45

Total
 75

Int
30

Ext
 45

Total
 75

225

1. AARTI 18204301 23 27 50 21 28 49 22 27 49 148 Pass

2. DIMPLE SEJWAL 18204302 22 29 51 20 26 46 21 16 37 134 +2 Grace Marks in Theory-[Paper-X(ext)]

3. DIVYA GUPTA 18204303 25 34 59 23 31 54 24 31 55 168 Pass

4. DULARI 18204304 20 33 53 19 28 47 20 13 33 133 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-X(Ext)]

5. DURGESH BHADU 18204305 19 38 57 18 33 51 20 28 48 156 Pass

6. EKTA GAUR 18204306 22 39 61 22 30 52 23 32 55 168 Pass

7. GAURI SHANKAR JANGID 18204307 19 26 45 20 23 43 20 15 35 123 +3 Grace Marks in Theory-[Paper-X(ext)]

8. GAYATRI 18204308 20 25 45 20 22 42 21 18 39 126 Pass

9. HAPPY DHUNDHARA 18204309 18 21 39 19 18 37 19 14 33 109 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-X(Ext)]

10. KAVINDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 18204310 20 32 52 20 24 44 20 29 49 145 Pass

11. KM RUCHI SINGH 18204311 22 22 44 21 18 39 22 19 41 124 Pass

12. KULDEEP 18204312 19 26 45 19 18 37 20 11 31 113 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-X(Ext)]

13. MEERA 18204313 20 33 53 20 26 46 21 16 37 136 +2 Grace Marks in Theory-[Paper-X(ext)]

14. MONIKA 18204314 19 25 44 19 19 38 20 7 27 109 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-X(Ext)]

15. MS ANAM ZEHRA 18204315 24 33 57 23 29 52 24 29 53 162 Pass

16. NEHA THAPLIYAL 18204316 22 39 61 22 32 54 23 33 56 171 Pass

17. NIKHAT FATIMA 18204317 20 33 53 20 25 45 20 14 34 132 Reappear in Theory-[Paper-X(Ext)]

18. NIKIT 18204318 21 23 44 20 24 44 21 23 44 132 Pass

19. NISHA 18204319 19 35 54 21 28 49 20 25 45 148 Pass

20. parmod KUMAR 18204320 19 36 55 20 28 48 21 23 44 147 Pass

21. RAJENDRA KUMAR 18204321 18 31 49 19 22 41 19 19 38 128 Pass

22. RASHI 18204322 24 35 59 25 28 53 25 30 55 167 Pass

23. RATAN KASNIA 18204323 18 27 45 19 25 44 18 20 38 127 Pass

24. REKHA SAINI 18204324 21 31 52 22 24 46 22 30 52 150 Pass

25. SANJU 18204325 20 31 51 20 23 43 21 27 48 142 Pass

26. SHALU 18204326 22 39 61 24 29 53 22 32 54 168 Pass

27. SHOBHIT VERMA 18204327 18 27 45 19 23 42 20 19 39 126 Pass

28. VEER NARAYAN 18204328 19 28 47 19 21 40 21 16 37 124 +2 Grace Marks in Theory-[Paper-X(ext)]

29. VIPUL KASNIA 18204329 19 22 41 20 21 41 20 20 40 122 Pass

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 15-03-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER



National Institute for the Empowerment of Persons with Visual Disabilities (Divyangjan)
116, Rajpur Road, Dehradun (Uttarakhand)

DSE-VI
Statement of Marks-2018-20 SEMESTER-(III) PRACTICAL

Examination of Center: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research, Pitampura, Delhi Held In DECEMBER 2020

Braille-1 Use Of Spl App-2 O & M-3 Prep Tch Aid-4 Pra. Teaching-5 Project Work-6 Prep of T.Map-7 Total Grand Total Remark
S.No Name Roll No Int

 60
Ext 

 40
Total

 100
Int
30

Ext 
 20

Total
 50

Int
36

Ext 
 24

Total
 60

Int
36

Ext 
 24

Total
 60

Int
 36

Ext 
 24

Total
 60

Int
45

Ext 
 30

Total
 75

Int
 18

Ext 
 12

Total
 30

435 Theo+Prac
 660

1. AARTI 18204301 42 28 70 19 11 30 25 15 40 24 14 38 25 15 40 32 18 50 12 7 19 287 435 Pass

2. DIMPLE SEJWAL 18204302 40 24 64 20 10 30 24 13 37 25 14 39 24 14 38 31 19 50 11 6 17 275 409 Pass

3. DIVYA GUPTA 18204303 48 32 80 24 16 40 27 17 44 28 17 45 28 18 46 35 22 57 14 8 22 334 502 Pass

4. DULARI 18204304 40 26 66 20 12 32 23 14 37 24 13 37 23 14 37 30 18 48 12 6 18 275 408 Pass

5. DURGESH BHADU 18204305 38 23 61 19 10 29 24 12 36 23 13 36 24 13 37 31 17 48 10 6 16 263 419 Pass

6. EKTA GAUR 18204306 46 31 77 21 15 36 27 16 43 28 17 45 28 18 46 34 21 55 13 7 20 322 490 Pass

7. GAURI SHANKAR JANGID 18204307 42 25 67 21 11 32 24 13 37 25 14 39 25 15 40 32 19 51 12 6 18 284 407 Pass

8. GAYATRI 18204308 43 26 69 19 13 32 25 14 39 26 15 41 24 14 38 31 18 49 11 7 18 286 412 Pass

9. HAPPY DHUNDHARA 18204309 40 24 64 18 12 30 24 13 37 22 12 34 23 13 36 29 18 47 10 6 16 264 373 Pass

10. KAVINDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 18204310 42 25 67 20 12 32 25 15 40 24 14 38 26 16 42 33 19 52 11 7 18 289 434 Pass

11. KM RUCHI SINGH 18204311 43 29 72 21 13 34 26 17 43 27 16 43 27 17 44 34 21 55 12 8 20 311 435 Pass

12. KULDEEP 18204312 37 22 59 18 10 28 23 13 36 22 12 34 23 14 37 28 19 47 10 6 16 257 370 Pass

13. MEERA 18204313 36 21 57 19 10 29 24 13 37 23 14 37 25 15 40 31 17 48 11 7 18 266 402 Pass

14. MONIKA 18204314 35 21 56 18 11 29 24 17 41 22 15 37 23 13 36 32 18 50 10 6 16 265 374 Pass

15. MS ANAM ZEHRA 18204315 44 30 74 23 15 38 27 16 43 28 17 45 28 18 46 35 22 57 12 8 20 323 485 Pass

16. NEHA THAPLIYAL 18204316 46 31 77 22 15 37 26 16 42 26 16 42 27 17 44 34 21 55 12 8 20 317 488 Pass

17. NIKHAT FATIMA 18204317 38 22 60 18 10 28 24 13 37 22 14 36 23 14 37 27 19 46 10 6 16 260 392 Pass

18. NIKIT 18204318 40 24 64 19 13 32 25 14 39 23 13 36 26 16 42 33 19 52 11 7 18 283 415 Pass

19. NISHA 18204319 41 24 65 20 12 32 23 14 37 24 14 38 25 16 41 33 20 53 11 7 18 284 432 Pass

20. parmod KUMAR 18204320 42 24 66 19 11 30 25 14 39 24 13 37 24 14 38 31 18 49 11 7 18 277 424 Pass

21. RAJENDRA KUMAR 18204321 38 23 61 18 10 28 24 13 37 23 14 37 23 13 36 30 18 48 10 6 16 263 391 Pass

22. RASHI 18204322 47 31 78 23 14 37 27 17 44 28 16 44 28 18 46 35 22 57 13 8 21 327 494 Pass

23. RATAN KASNIA 18204323 40 24 64 19 10 29 25 14 39 23 14 37 24 13 37 29 16 45 11 6 17 268 395 Pass

24. REKHA SAINI 18204324 43 29 72 21 14 35 26 15 41 25 14 39 27 17 44 33 20 53 12 8 20 304 454 Pass

25. SANJU 18204325 41 28 69 19 13 32 23 14 37 24 13 37 26 15 41 32 18 50 11 7 18 284 426 Pass

26. SHALU 18204326 48 32 80 22 15 37 26 16 42 27 16 43 27 17 44 34 21 55 13 8 21 322 490 Pass

27. SHOBHIT VERMA 18204327 37 22 59 18 11 29 24 13 37 23 12 35 22 13 35 29 16 45 11 6 17 257 383 Pass

28. VEER NARAYAN 18204328 36 22 58 19 10 29 23 13 36 22 12 34 23 14 37 30 17 47 10 6 16 257 381 Pass

29. VIPUL KASNIA 18204329 39 22 61 18 11 29 24 14 38 23 13 36 23 13 36 28 16 44 11 7 18 262 384 Pass

Note
Pass Percentage 40% in theory & 50% in practicum in each subject separately (Internal & External)
Pass Class 40 - 49.9%
Second Div 50 - 59.9%
First Div 60 - 74.9%
Distinction 75% or above
Place NIEPVD, Dehradun
Dated 15-03-2021 PREPARED BY CHECKED & VERIFIED BY INCHARGE, NIEPVD-NBER


